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TAGLIO LASER

Expert Rider Cremona

Ordinato per num pilota

Num. Pos.
23 26
38 16
42 3
47 2
55 1
58 11
135 19
136 28
156 22
193 4
218 6
245 21
266 24
280 13
384 14
391 15
394 27
401 23
407 9
427 10
429 17
444 12
482 18
509 5
523 20
634 8
794 7
969 25

© MGMTiming

Pilota

LEOGRANDE Daniele
PAIS Giacomo
MORETTI Mattia
ARICO Eros
BARTOLINI Daniel
SIRENO Francesco
SOLDO Alessandro
PAVONI Chantal

TANGANELLI Leonardo

GONNELLI Simone
BESACCHI Bryan
LADINETTI Davide
REGIS Lorenzo
ROSSONI Marco
MANNAIOLI Valerio
VICINI Andrea
BEANI Gabriel
LANDOLFI Pietro
BRUNO Giorgio
LUPI Riccardo
PALERMO Manuel
ROSIN Filippo
MARTONE Alessio
BORIANI Andrea

D ETTORRE Manolo
BORTOLAZZO Juri
ASSALI Luca
TRENTIN Jacopo

e A U

Rediate

Z e

B P bt EBA ARI

e
g

o

OLA BEDDINI

| o @mnx | G
L [T T FeEis FHAKXX

@ @ B e

MX2 Expert - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Classe
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MX2 Exp
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MX2 Exp
MX2 Exp
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Husqvarna GASEAS

Elenco partenti (28)

Categ.

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
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MX2
MX2
MX2

Tot. Partenti:

28

Esposto ore: 11:48
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Cremona, sabato 20 settembre 2025
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Moto

Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Triumph
KTM
Honda
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
GasGas
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Fantic
KTM
Honda
GasGas
KTM
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

6w
KIKKO  gieritores

Transp .
25125
28036
28028
25226
28012
25156
28003
25223
25236
25250
25252
28005
25270
28016
25284
25179
28035
25269
25266
28021
25189
25280
28007
28022
25211
28038
25265
25215
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